
2021 – 2022 Anesthesia Residents 

 

 
 
 
 
 

     
Nolan Bagnal, MD Dylan Bieber, MD Ryan Campbell, MD Matt Holt, MD William Irick, MD 

bagnalw@musc.edu ddb203@musc.edu campbbra@musc.edu holtm@musc.edu irick@musc.edu 

MUSC Indiana U Sch of Med USCSOM-Columbia MUSC MUSC 

 
 
 
 

Interns 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

     
Taylor Ouellette, DO Robert Shebiro, DO Richard Uhlenhopp, MD Molli Walker, MD Harper Wilson, MD 

ouellett@musc.edu shebiro@musc.edu uhlenhopp@musc.edu walkermo@musc.edu wilsohar@musc.edu 
New Eng Coll of Osteo Campbell Sch of Osteo U of Iowa Coll of Med MUSC Wake Forest Sch of Med 

 

     
Jake Jarecke, MD Farris Langley, MD Matt Lebow, MD Josh Muccitelli, MD Davis Osborn, MD 

jarecke@musc.edu langleel@musc.edu mel235@musc.edu jmm224@musc.edu osbornda@musc.edu 

U of NE Coll of Med MUSC U of VT Sch of Med USCSOM-G’ville MUSC 
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